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01 JUAN CARLOS BRITO GUTIERREZ 140 35 35 - 35 - 35

02 ABEL NICOLAS MESA ESTEVEZ 120 23 17 30 27 23 0

03 JOSE ALBERTO DIAZ MOLINA 107 30 27 - 25 - 25

04 ANGEL NICOLAS CORREA ALVAREZ 84 27 25 - - 21 11

05 PEDRO JESUS CABRERA ESTEVEZ 80,4 17 15 20,4 15 - 13

06 RAYCO YACOMAR TEJERA FARRAIS 71 25 - - 19 - 27

07 FELIX BRITO GARCIA 67 21 23 - 23 - 0

08 ANGEL BELLO TRUJILLO 66 0 - 36 30 - -

09 ARMANDO DIAZ EXPOSITO 63 - 19 - - 27 17

10 PEDRO PEREZ GONZALEZ 53,4 0 21 32,4 - - -

11 ADRIAN LUGO DIAZ 48 0 - - 0 25 23

12 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ CABRERA 42 - - 42 - - -

13 AYOZE CABRERA DORTA 35 - - 18 - 17 -

13 TOMAS ROBERTO NEGRIN RAMOS 35 - - - 0 35 -

15 FERNANDO JESUS DIAZ EXPOSITO 30,8 7 - 10,8 - 13 -

15 JONAI RODRIGUEZ CRUZ 30,8 - 8 22,8 - - -

17 FRANCISCO GUALTER DELGADO DORTA 30 - 30 - - - -

17 SERGIO FUENTES MATIAS 30 - - - - 30 -

17 PEDRO JAVIER AFONSO TRUJILLO 30 - - - - - 30

20 SERGIO ACOSTA MESA 27,6 - - 27,6 - - -

21 OCTAVIO HERNANDEZ CAÑAMERO 26 - 13 - 13 - -

22 ROBERTO HERRERA MEDINA 25,2 - - 25,2 - - -

23 JUAN JESUS FLORES GOMES 24,6 - - 15,6 - 9 -

24 NESTOR TORRES DIAZ 21 - 6 - 0 15 -

24 ISRAEL MARRERO DE LA ROSA 21 - - - 21 - -

24 FELIX DAVID ALONSO DORTA 21 - - - - - 21

27 ANGEL OLEGARIO MESA LUIS 20,6 - 1 9,6 8 - 2

28 GABRIEL MESA DIAZ 19 19 - - - - -

28 ORLANDO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 19 0 0 - - - 19

CATEGORÍA 1

CAMPEONATO "RECALVI" DE TENERIFE DE MONTAÑA 2024
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28 ANGEL JORGE ALBERTO 19 - - - - 19 -

31 FRANCISCO MIGUEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 18 - 1 - 9 8 -

32 GABRIEL QUINTERO GONZALEZ 17 - - - 17 - 0

33 IVAN DE LA CRUZ VIERA 15 15 - - - - -

33 ALEXIS FARIÑA GONZALEZ 15 - - - - - 15

35 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA SANCHEZ 14 13 1 - - - -

35 IVAN BENCOMO ALONSO 14 4 3 - - 7 0

37 JOSE RAYCO GONZALEZ MARTIN 13,4 - - 8,4 - 5 -

38 JACOMAR RODRIGUEZ MARRERO 13,2 - - 13,2 - - -

39 SERGIO GIL PERAZA 13 9 - - - - 4

40 JOSE ANTONIO MESA PEREZ 12,8 6 1 4,8 - - 1

41 IVAN PEREZ MARTIN 11 11 - - - - -

41 ALEJANDRO SANTOS ABRANTE 11 5 - - - 6 -

41 IVAN PEREZ PERAZA 11 0 - - 0 11 -

41 MIGUEL ANGEL SOSA DIAZ 11 0 0 - 7 4 -

41 MANUEL TEJERA RIVERO 11 - 11 - - - -

41 JOSE DOMINGO GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ 11 - - - 11 - -

47 CESAR GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 10 - 2 - - - 8

48 DOMINGO JESUS HERNANDEZ GUERRA 9 - 9 - - - -

48 JOSE AITHAMI GARCIA GARCIA 9 - - - - - 9

50 DIEGO IVAN DELGADO GONZALEZ 8 8 - - - - -

51 YERAY RIZO AGUIAR 7,2 - - 7,2 - - -

52 MATIAS CONRADO TACORONTE BACALLADO 7 - 7 - - - -

52 JOSE RAMON CAMACHO REMEDIOS 7 - 0 - 6 1 0

52 YERIN RAUL HERNANDEZ DIAZ 7 - - - - - 7

55 ISRAEL FUMERO HERNANDEZ 6 - 1 - 5 - -

55 ZEBENSUI RAMON MORALES HERRERA 6 - - 6 - - -

55 LUIS ENRIQUE DORTA GARCIA 6 - - - - - 6

58 EDUARDO AGÜIN ROSQUETE 5 - 5 - - - -

58 JUNIOR VALENTIN TRUJILLO 5 - 4 - 0 - 1

58 FRANCISCO JAVIER PAEZ CABRERA 5 - - - 4 - 1

58 ZEBENZUI MESA DIAZ 5 - - - - - 5

62 SILVIA ROSALES JIMENEZ 3,6 - - 3,6 - - -

63 JUAN FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ RAMOS 3 - - - - 3 -

63 MOISES GARCIA GARCIA 3 - - - - - 3
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65 NUHAZET DE ARMAS RODRIGUEZ 2 0 - - - 2 -

66 MOISES ALVAREZ ABAD 1 - 1 - - - -

66 IVAN CURBELO PEREZ 1 - 1 - - - -

66 RAIMUNDO JUAN DE LEON RAMOS 1 - 1 - - - -

66 LUCAS GARCIA BELTRAN 1 - 1 - - - -

66 JOSE MANUEL DELGADO NEGRIN 1 - 1 - - - -

66 EUSEBIO ARTURO ARBELO ALVAREZ 1 - 1 - - - -

66 MANUEL GARCIA GONZALEZ 1 - - - - 1 -

66 RICARDO ALEXANDER MORALES LUIS 1 - - - - 1 -

66 MAITE GUTIERREZ FEBLES 1 - - - - 1 -

66 JUAN RAMON CHAVEZ GARCIA 1 - - - - - 1

66 JESUS IVAN JORGE GONZALEZ 1 - - - - - 1

66 GIOVANNI ARMAS MENDOZA 1 - - - - - 1

66 GUSTAVO FELIPE MENDEZ 1 - - - - - 1

66 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 1 - - - - - 1

66 GABRIEL MORALES GARCIA 1 - - - - - 1

66 JOSE ANTONIO CRUZ LOPEZ 1 - - - - - 1

82 JONATAN ESQUIVEL MEDINA 0 0 - 0 - - -

82 JOSE JONAY RODRIGUEZ DE LA ROSA 0 - 0 - - - -

82 ALFREDO AGUILAR PEREZ 0 - - 0 - - -

82 LUIS ALBERTO ESTEVEZ PADRON 0 - - - 0 - -

82 DARIO GARCIA BELLO 0 - - - - - 0

82 ANTONIO JOSE PEREZ PEREZ 0 - - - - - 0

82 JUAN VICENTE DONIZ GARCIA 0 - - - - - 0

82 ADOLFO PEREZ MESA 0 - - - - - 0

82 JORGE HERNANDEZ AVILA 0 - - - - - -
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01 EDUARDO LAUREN GARCIA ESTEVEZ 112 - - 42 35 35 -

02 YERAY PEREZ DAVILA 35 - 35 - - - -

03 RAYCO SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 30 - 30 - - - -

CAMPEONATO "RECALVI" DE TENERIFE DE MONTAÑA 2024
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01 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ JORGE 182 - 35 42 35 35 35

02 JONATHAN GARCIA PALENZUELA 119,4 - 30 32,4 30 - 27

03 JAVIER AFONSO GONZALEZ 66 - 0 36 - - 30

04 EFREN ABREU LORENZO 54 - 27 - 27 - -

05 GUILLERMO EVORA MARRERO 30 - - 30 - - -

06 ARUNZU QUINTERO BARROSO 25 - 0 - - - 25

CAMPEONATO "RECALVI" DE TENERIFE DE MONTAÑA 2024
CATEGORÍA 3
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01 ANGEL NICOLAS CORREA ALVAREZ 140 35 35 - - 35 35

02 ISRAEL MARRERO DE LA ROSA 35 - - - 35 - -

03 JUNIOR VALENTIN TRUJILLO 30 - - - 0 - 30

04 ANGEL BELLO TRUJILLO 0 0 - - - - -

CAMPEONATO "RECALVI" DE TENERIFE DE MONTAÑA 2024
CLASE 1
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01 ABEL NICOLAS MESA ESTEVEZ 152,4 30 30 32,4 30 30 0

02 JOSE ALBERTO DIAZ MOLINA 132 35 35 - 27 - 35

03 FRANCISCO MIGUEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 79 - 27 - 25 27 -

04 ANGEL BELLO TRUJILLO 71 - - 36 35 - -

05 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ CABRERA 42 - - 42 - - -

06 TOMAS ROBERTO NEGRIN RAMOS 35 - - - 0 35 -

CAMPEONATO "RECALVI" DE TENERIFE DE MONTAÑA 2024
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01 JUAN CARLOS BRITO GUTIERREZ 140 35 35 - 35 - 35

02 RAYCO YACOMAR TEJERA FARRAIS 87 30 - - 27 - 30

02 FELIX BRITO GARCIA 87 27 30 - 30 - 0

04 PEDRO PEREZ GONZALEZ 69 0 27 42 - - -

05 ADRIAN LUGO DIAZ 57 0 - - 0 30 27

06 ROBERTO HERRERA MEDINA 36 - - 36 - - -

07 SERGIO FUENTES MATIAS 35 - - - - 35 -

08 MATIAS CONRADO TACORONTE BACALLADO 25 - 25 - - - -

09 RAIMUNDO JUAN DE LEON RAMOS 23 - 23 - - - -

10 ORLANDO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 0 0 - - - - -

10 LUIS ALBERTO ESTEVEZ PADRON 0 - - - 0 - -

10 DARIO GARCIA BELLO 0 - - - - - 0
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01 JOSE ANTONIO MESA PEREZ 80 30 23 - - - 27

02 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA SANCHEZ 62 35 27 - - - -

03 SERGIO ACOSTA MESA 42 - - 42 - - -

04 FERNANDO JESUS DIAZ EXPOSITO 36 - - 36 - - -

05 FRANCISCO GUALTER DELGADO DORTA 35 - 35 - - - -

05 GABRIEL QUINTERO GONZALEZ 35 - - - 35 - 0

05 ANGEL JORGE ALBERTO 35 - - - - 35 -

05 PEDRO JAVIER AFONSO TRUJILLO 35 - - - - - 35

09 IVAN CURBELO PEREZ 30 - 30 - - - -

09 ORLANDO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 30 - 0 - - - 30

11 JOSE MANUEL DELGADO NEGRIN 25 - 25 - - - -

12 ANTONIO JOSE PEREZ PEREZ 0 - - - - - 0

CAMPEONATO "RECALVI" DE TENERIFE DE MONTAÑA 2024
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01 ARMANDO DIAZ EXPOSITO 100 - 35 - - 35 30

02 FERNANDO JESUS DIAZ EXPOSITO 65 35 - - - 30 -

02 OCTAVIO HERNANDEZ CAÑAMERO 65 - 30 - 35 - -

04 FRANCISCO JAVIER PAEZ CABRERA 53 - - - 30 - 23

05 IVAN BENCOMO ALONSO 48 - 21 - - 27 0

06 CESAR GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 46 - 19 - - - 27

07 JOSE ANTONIO MESA PEREZ 42 - - 42 - - -

08 FELIX DAVID ALONSO DORTA 35 - - - - - 35

09 MANUEL TEJERA RIVERO 27 - 27 - - - -

10 DOMINGO JESUS HERNANDEZ GUERRA 25 - 25 - - - -

10 LUIS ENRIQUE DORTA GARCIA 25 - - - - - 25

12 EDUARDO AGÜIN ROSQUETE 23 - 23 - - - -

CAMPEONATO "RECALVI" DE TENERIFE DE MONTAÑA 2024
CLASE 5a
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01 PEDRO JESUS CABRERA ESTEVEZ 171 35 35 36 35 - 30

02 ANGEL OLEGARIO MESA LUIS 106 - 23 30 30 - 23

03 JONAI RODRIGUEZ CRUZ 72 - 30 42 - - -

04 NESTOR TORRES DIAZ 57 - 27 - 0 30 -

05 JOSE RAYCO GONZALEZ MARTIN 50,6 - - 27,6 - 23 -

06 JOSE RAMON CAMACHO REMEDIOS 48 - 0 - 27 21 0

07 AYOZE CABRERA DORTA 35 - - - - 35 -

07 ALEXIS FARIÑA GONZALEZ 35 - - - - - 35

09 JACOMAR RODRIGUEZ MARRERO 32,4 - - 32,4 - - -

10 IVAN DE LA CRUZ VIERA 30 30 - - - - -

11 IVAN PEREZ MARTIN 27 27 - - - - -

11 IVAN PEREZ PERAZA 27 0 - - 0 27 -

11 JOSE AITHAMI GARCIA GARCIA 27 - - - - - 27

14 SILVIA ROSALES JIMENEZ 25,2 - - 25,2 - - -

15 DIEGO IVAN DELGADO GONZALEZ 25 25 - - - - -

15 JUNIOR VALENTIN TRUJILLO 25 - 25 - - - -

15 JUAN JESUS FLORES GOMES 25 - - - - 25 -

15 MOISES GARCIA GARCIA 25 - - - - - 25

19 IVAN BENCOMO ALONSO 23 23 - - - - -

20 EUSEBIO ARTURO ARBELO ALVAREZ 21 - 21 - - - -

20 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 21 - - - - - 21

22 MAITE GUTIERREZ FEBLES 19 - - - - 19 -

22 GABRIEL MORALES GARCIA 19 - - - - - 19

24 JORGE HERNANDEZ AVILA 0 - 0 - - - -

24 ALFREDO AGUILAR PEREZ 0 - - 0 - - -

24 JUAN VICENTE DONIZ GARCIA 0 - - - - - 0

24 ADOLFO PEREZ MESA 0 - - - - - 0

CAMPEONATO "RECALVI" DE TENERIFE DE MONTAÑA 2024
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01 ALEJANDRO SANTOS ABRANTE 62 27 - - - 35 -

02 MIGUEL ANGEL SOSA DIAZ 60 0 0 - 30 30 -

03 SERGIO GIL PERAZA 57 30 - - - - 27

03 ISRAEL FUMERO HERNANDEZ 57 - 30 - 27 - -

05 AYOZE CABRERA DORTA 42 - - 42 - - -

06 JUAN JESUS FLORES GOMES 36 - - 36 - - -

07 GABRIEL MESA DIAZ 35 35 - - - - -

07 MOISES ALVAREZ ABAD 35 - 35 - - - -

07 JOSE DOMINGO GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ 35 - - - 35 - -

07 YERIN RAUL HERNANDEZ DIAZ 35 - - - - - 35

11 YERAY RIZO AGUIAR 32,4 - - 32,4 - - -

12 ZEBENSUI RAMON MORALES HERRERA 30 - - 30 - - -

12 ZEBENZUI MESA DIAZ 30 - - - - - 30

14 LUCAS GARCIA BELTRAN 27 - 27 - - - -

14 JUAN FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ RAMOS 27 - - - - 27 -

16 NUHAZET DE ARMAS RODRIGUEZ 25 0 - - - 25 -

16 JUAN RAMON CHAVEZ GARCIA 25 - - - - - 25

18 MANUEL GARCIA GONZALEZ 23 - - - - 23 -

18 JESUS IVAN JORGE GONZALEZ 23 - - - - - 23

20 RICARDO ALEXANDER MORALES LUIS 21 - - - - 21 -

20 GIOVANNI ARMAS MENDOZA 21 - - - - - 21

22 GUSTAVO FELIPE MENDEZ 19 - - - - - 19

23 JOSE ANTONIO CRUZ LOPEZ 17 - - - - - 17

24 JONATAN ESQUIVEL MEDINA 0 0 - 0 - - -

24 JOSE JONAY RODRIGUEZ DE LA ROSA 0 - 0 - - - -

CAMPEONATO "RECALVI" DE TENERIFE DE MONTAÑA 2024
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01 EDUARDO LAUREN GARCIA ESTEVEZ 112 - - 42 35 35 -

CAMPEONATO "RECALVI" DE TENERIFE DE MONTAÑA 2024
CLASE 7
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01 YERAY PEREZ DAVILA 35 - 35 - - - -

02 RAYCO SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 30 - 30 - - - -
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01 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ JORGE 182 - 35 42 35 35 35

02 JONATHAN GARCIA PALENZUELA 119,4 - 30 32,4 30 - 27

03 JAVIER AFONSO GONZALEZ 66 - 0 36 - - 30

04 EFREN ABREU LORENZO 54 - 27 - 27 - -

05 GUILLERMO EVORA MARRERO 30 - - 30 - - -

06 ARUNZU QUINTERO BARROSO 25 - 0 - - - 25
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01 ESCUDERÍA DAUTE REALEJOS 983,4 146 206 116,4 150 91 274

02 C.D. SEQUENTIAL RACING TEAM 344 9 59 72 55 101 48

03 ESCUDERÍA ARICO COMPETICIÓN 252,6 30 13 57,6 63 89 -

04 C.D. BARLIAMOTORSPORT 177 35 40 30 35 - 37

05 ESCUDERÍA GOMERA RACING 140,6 - 28 111,6 - 1 -

06 ESCUDERÍA HIERRO SUR 122,8 - 30 28,8 30 32 2

07 ESCUDERÍA ZAPATERA SPORT ARONA 97 9 10 36 42 - -

08 C.D. SEVENTEN 72 15 - - 8 26 23

09 C.D. EQUIPO JOSE GOMERA AUTORACING 62,4 - - 44,4 - 7 11

10 C.D. TODO SPORT 60 - - - 30 30 -

11 C.D. DERECHA3KMOTOR 59,2 13 10 7,2 1 1 27

12 ESCUDERÍA VILLA ADEJE BARRANCO DEL INFIERNO 36 - 34 - - - 2

13 C.D. PROGT ARAFO 34 - - - 15 19 -

14 ESCUDERÍA TEIDE RAC TENERIFE 26 - 13 - 9 4 -

15 C.D. REVYS MOTOR SPORT 18,8 7 1 10,8 - - -

16 C.D. AUTOMOVILÍSTICO TURCAN CLUB 17 - - - 13 - 4

17 ESCUDERÍA TANCE ISORA MOTORSPORT 16 - 13 - 2 1 -

18 C.D. EL MURO RACING 15 15 - - - - -

19 CLUB ADEA 9,6 - - 9,6 - - -

20 ESCUDERÍA ATOGO 7 6 1 - - - -

21 ESCUDERÍA LA PALMA ISLA BONITA 3,6 - - 3,6 - - -

22 C.D. LA ESCALONA MOTORSPORT 3 - 2 - 1 - -

23 RALLYTEN SPORT 2 - - - - 1 1
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